
7.76 Pegasus BT-POM 1212 Rev 3

Assembly Drawings & Parts AB19196 - 33/36m - Skid Complete Single

Pos Part No            Description Qty 

1  AB19196-1  SKID SET 3 PIECE  1

2  AB19196-2  SKID MOUNT 36M BOOM FEMALE  1

3  AB19196-3  SKID MOUNT SHAFT AB191 BOOM  1

4  AB19196-4  COLLAR DIA 30MM  1

5  AB19196-6  SKID LEAF CLAMP  1

6  M12X55  M12 X 55 SET SCREW HT ZP  2

9  M12NNUT  M12 NYLOC NUT  2

8  M10X60BOLT  M10 X 60 BOLT HT ZP  1

9  M10NNUT  M10 NYLOC NUT HT ZP  1

10  M6GNIPPLE  M6 GREASE NIPPLE  1


